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Type

Euro V
2006

DCDCDCDC16.2116.2116.2116.21
16,4 ltr.
8 cyl.
537 KW/730 HP

R730

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

P, R, TP, R, TP, R, TP, R, T 168000075System No.:

SCANIA

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

68668686686866868668
1910924

2018248 SSS
5150366 SNL
9111400 SAN
3589354 SLA

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

68626686266862668626
1770278
1731736

CH­height L/E

68602686026860268602
1728241

2017013 SSS
5147120 SNL
9110331 SAN
3587157 SLA

4. Outlet cover
68887688876888768887
1731524

68618686186861868618
1770279

2.
68876688766887668876
1774413

68032680326803268032
1825035

6. V­clamp for
Pos.5
68881688816888168881
1865797
1538692

8. Sealing ring
for Pos.5
68883688836888368883
1928746
1731285

7. V­clamp for
Pos.4
68882688826888268882
1865796
1538689

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

68624686246862468624
1770280

CH­height N/H

68355683556835568355
1944880

SCR
Complete unit
Replaceable parts:
3,4,5,6,7,8

68604686046860468604
1777326
1729066

68615686156861568615
1770281

2017014 SSS
5147421 SNL
9110332 SAN
3587158 SLA

5. End cover
68889688896888968889
1923361

3. SCR filter
68070680706807068070
1921877

1.
68858688586885868858
1431579


